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Date:
Time:

12 July 2012
10:30-12:30

Venue: Presiding Officer’s office
Author name and contact number: Carys Evans, ext 8598

Assembly Commission rolling programme

Cynulliad
Cenedlaethol
Cymru

National
Assembly for
Wales

> 2

Meeting | Agenda item Portfolio holder/lead
date official
27 Sept 12 | Draft budget 2013-14 Angela Burns/Steve
O’Donoghue/Nicola
Callow
National Assembly for Wales (Official Rhodri Glyn Thomas/
Languages) Bill and Bilingual Services Scheme | Non Gwilym
Draft ICT Future services strategy Peter Black/Dave Tosh
Management Board report to the Commission | Claire Clancy
Rolling programme Secretariat
5 Nov 12 | Draft budget 2013-14 Angela Burns/Steve
O’Donoghue/Nicola
Callow
Draft ICT Future services strategy Peter Black/Dave Tosh
Carbon Management strategy annual report Peter Black/Mike Snook
Portfolio holder updates Portfolio holders
Rolling programme Secretariat
29 Nov 12 | Budget 2013-14 Angela Burns/Steve

O’Donoghue/Nicola
Callow

Management Board report to the Commission

Claire Clancy

Rolling programme

Secretariat

Please note the above agenda may change following the strategy meeting in August.
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Assembly Commission future meeting dates:
Thursday 2 August 2012

Thursday 27 September 2012
Monday 5 November 2012
Thursday 29 November 2012

Thursday 24 January 2013
Thursday 28 February 2013
Thursday 2 May 2013
Thursday 20 June 2013
Thursday 18 July 2013
Thursday 26 September 2013



